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Luach HaZmani

Minyan Times

http://www .ezrasisrael.org/members/anima/ezrasisrael.nsf/55a4aec6364...

Candle |Friday / Erev|Shabbat /| Shabbat /
lighting [ Yom Tov [Yom Tov| Yom Tov
Date Day Parsha - Chag - Event Mincha Mincha Ends
1-Dec Fri  |Chanukah begins (1st candle) OO XOOX [ XX XXX
4-Dec  |Fri-Sat |[Miketz - Mevorchim Tevet (Tue-Wed) 4:28 4:30 4:15 5:30
11-Dec  |Fni-Sat [Vayigash 4:28 430 4:15 5:30
17-Dec Fri  |Fast of 10 Tevet (fast begins 5:55am, ends 5:32pm) XXXX OO0 [ X0 XXX
18-Dec |Fni-Sat [Vayechi 4:29 430 4:15 5:33
25-Dec  |Fri-Sat [Shemot 4:33 435 4:20 5:36
1-Jan |Fn-Sat [Vaera - Mevorchim Shvat (Thu) 4:37 440 4:25 5:41
8-Jan |Fn-Sat|Bo 4:43 4:45 4:30 5:47
15-Jan |Fn-Sat |Beshalach 4:50 4:50 4:35 5:54
20-Jan |Fri-Sat [Tu B'Shvat XXXX | Xo0OI [XE00I | XX
22-Jan |Fn-Sat|Yitro 4:58 5:00 4:45 6:01
29-Jan |Fni-Sat |Mishpatim - Mevorchim Adar 1 (Fri-Sat) 5:06 5:10 4:55 6:08
5-Feb Mon [Terumah 5:14 5:15 5:00 6:16
12-Feb |Fri-Sat|Tetzaveh 522 525 5:10 6:23
19-Feb |Fri-Sat [Ki Tisa 5:30 5:30 5:15 6:31
26-Feb |Fri-Sat|Vayakhel 5:38 5:40 5:25 6:38
5-Mar |Fni-Sat |Pekudei - Shekalim - Mevorchim Adar 2 (Sun-Mon) 546 545 5:35 6:45
12-Mar |Fri-Sat [Vavikra 5:53 5:55 5:40 6:52
13-Mar | Sun |Daylight Savings begins XXX | XoOOIX 300 XssX
17-Mar Thu |Ta'anit Esther (fast begins 5:58am. ends 7:57pm) XX o000 | X3RO XX
19-Mar |Fn-Sat|Tzav - Zachor 7:00 7:00 G:45 7:59
20-Mar | Sun [Purim XX OO0 [ X0 XXX
26-Mar |Fri-Sat|Shemini - Parah 7:07 7:05 6:50 8:06
Shabbat at Ezras Israel: ~ Call 240-627-1661 for Eruv status.
Shacharit 9:00 a.m. MinchaMaariv See above. Followed by Seudah Shlishit and Maariv

Sunday — Friday Shacharit at Ring House, Activity Room 3:

Sunday

Monday. Thursday

Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday

8:05am. (Also the time on Rosh Chodes & other weekdays with Torah readings)

g15am.

Mincha minyan—same location—4:00 p.m. Sunday through Thursday
8:30am Followed by Fabbi’s shiur (men only)
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